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Pricing is quoted in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of service tax at prevailing rate where applicable. 

ON THE SHELF NORMAL
PRICE (RM)

GENTING REWARDS 
MEMBERS (RM)

Pineapple Tarts (12pcs)
Pineapple Tarts (6pcs)

Durian Biscuits (12pcs)
Durian Biscuits (6pcs)

Sambal (Anchovies / Dried Shrimp)

Homemade Cooking Paste (Kam Heong / Curry / Chilli Lobster Sauce)

Cookies (Cashew Nut / Red Velvet)

Mixed Nuts (Honey Black Pepper / Spicy Curry)

Trio Titbits

Crispy Seaweed Crackers

Crispy Fried Veg Garlic

47
18

58
20

20

12

8

20
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11

10
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-

-

18

10

10

-

WARMER NORMAL
PRICE (RM)

GENTING REWARDS 
MEMBERS (RM)

Egg Tart / Chicken Siew Pau
1 Pc
2 Pcs
6 Pcs

Chicken Pie

Curry Puff

5
8

18

12

9

-
-
-

-

-

CHILLER NORMAL
PRICE (RM)

GENTING REWARDS 
MEMBERS (RM)

Brownie Butter Cake

Brownie Swirl Pound Cake

28

16

-

-


